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Fiber Optic Product Group 04
UTP Product Group 10
Coaxial Product Group 12
Telephone Product Group 13
Communication Cable Product Group 13
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e Ethernet Switch Product

e Ethernet Media Converter Product
@ Video Converter Product

e SFP Transceiver Module Product
e Camera, XVR Product

e Solar Product

e Cabinet Rack System Product

e Fiber Optic Cabling System
e UTP Cabling System

e Coaxial Cabling System

e Camera Cabling System

e Telephone Cabling System
e Electrical Cabling System

e Solar Cabling System
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Passvie Product Group Active Product Group

Media Converter Ethernet Group

PoE Ethermet Switch Group

Commercial Ethernet Switch Group
Industrial Ethemet Switch Group
EOC(Ethernet Over Goaxial) Group

Surge Protection Group

Power Supply Adapter Group

CCTV Media Converter Group

CCTV, IP Camera and XVR recorder Group
SFP Module Transceiver Group

Access Point, Bridye, Router, Switch Group
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[ADss] V a AAFDMELON

| ﬁ SO0SUISOFALIASTIL

Mini-3 TWISED-TUBE

SAINGLE JACKET. CABLE

[ARss ] a AnFDMELION
“ JooUgndiniin:

CL NN

ﬁ SO0SUISORDLNASTIL

a FAdomeuon
“ OooAUERSIN:

SO0SUIISORLNASTIU

ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT (ADSS)

Mini- 3 TWISED-TUBE ARMCUR

SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORT(ARSS)

Mini- 3 TWISTED TUBE ARMCUR
DROP-WIRE SINGLE JACKET. CABLE

BELLCOMMS

BC-0906MADS 06 cores Singlemode
BC-0912MADS 12 cores Singlemode
BC-0924MADS 24 cores Singlemode

BC-0906MAR
BC-0912MAR
BC-0924MAR
BC-5506MAR
BC-5512MAR

BELLCOMMS

06 cores Singlemode
12 cores Singlemode
24 cores Singlemode
06 cores Multimode
12 cores Multimode

BELLCOMMS

BC-MDAQ906 06 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire
BC-MDA0912 12 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire

Central Tube AD/AR Fiher Cable , Group

@ja

ﬁ SODSUHS\W?OLFMSQM
Outdoor/Indoor, Central Tube,
All-Dielectric, (LSZH)

BELL-MMD50U06C 06 cores Multimode
BELL-MMD50U12C 12 cores Multimode

ArFMELONMElueIms m

AnFoMeELo/mETuoms

ﬂ Joonugnanmin:

ﬁ SO0SUISOFDLIASTIU

Outdoor / Indoor, Central Tube,
Anti-Rodent (AR), Armored, cable

DROP]
WIRE

BELL-SMDO09U0BC 06 cores Singlemode
BELL-SMD09U12C 12 cores Singlemode

BELL-MMAS50U06C
BELL-MMA50U12C
BELL-SMAOQSUOBC
BELL-SMAQSU12C

06 cores Multimode
12 cores Multimode
06 cores Singlemode
12 cores Singlemode

ﬂ AndomeLon
ﬂ JoorEnsmIn:

ﬁ SOUSUIISOAVIIASTIU

QOutdoor Drop Wrie, Central Tube,
Armored, Cable

BC-DSA5506 06 cores Multimode, Drop Wire
BC-DSA5512 12 cores Multimode, Drop Wire
BC-DSA9506 06 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire
BC-DSA9512 12 cores Singlemode, Drop Wire

| Multi-Lloose Tube ADSS / ARSS fiber Cahle, Group

AmAmELON
So0SUISOFILASTIL

MULTI LOOSE TUBE

SAINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BELLO01-24SMS 24 cores Singlemode
BELL01-48SMS 48 cores Singlemode

Dlstnhmlon
Strength Member
Optical Fiber
Jacket LSZH
BC-UFH9301 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9302 2 cores SM

Cable for TOT compatible

Stranded
Messenger Wire
0.9mm

Buffered Fiber
Aramid Yarn

Jacket LSZH

ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF-SUPPORT(ADSS)

FITH LSZH,INDOOR/OUTOODR Fiber Gahle, Group

ARADMELON

ﬂ Uoonuansinin:

- SOUSUISOFOLINSTIU

MULTI LOOSE TUBE ARMOUR

SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BELL-SMAQ9U24C 24 cores Singlemode
BELL-SMAQ9U48C 48 cores Singlemode

Cab!s for TRUE compatible
Messenger Wire
Strength Member
Optical Fiber

Jacket LSZH

BC-UFH9511M 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9512M 2 cores SM

ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORT(ARSS)

MULTI LOOSE TUBE ARMOUR FIG-8
SINGLE JACKET, CABLE

BC-MTA9824 24 cores Singlemode, FIG-8
BC-MTA9848 48 cores Singlemode, FIG-8

Cable for AIS compatible

Stranded
Messenger Wire

Strength Member
Optical Fiber

Jacket LSZH

FTTH-01SM9 1 cores SM
FTTH-028SM9 2 cores SM
FTTH-04SM9 4 cores SM

BC-UFH9501R 1 cores SM
BC-UFH9502R 2 cores SM
BC-UFH9504R 4 cores SM

[, quick product guide



FIBER CONNECTOR

sosioaneleniounay 1a:o:1nudinos
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FIBER CONNECTOR, EXPOXY TYPE s0n(5mo

w@%//

CONO1MM2
ST/UPC, MM SIMPLEX

R
: 4

CONO01SM2
ST/UPC, SM SIMPLEX

FIBER ADAPTOR CONNECTOR

o

CON02MM2
SC/UPC, MM SIMPLEX

=
& 2%

CON02SM2
SC/UPC, SM SIMPLEX

’._ﬁ'” W’
CON02SM2APC
SC/APC, SM SIMPLEX

)

CONO3MM2
FC/UPC, MM SIMPLEX

CONO03SM2
FC/UPC, SM SIMPLEX

T

&

CONO03SM2APC
FC/APC, SM SIMPLEX

CONO04MM2
LC/UPC, MM SIMPLEX

’é

e

P\

CON04SM2
LC/UPC, SM SIMPLEX

1}

g\

x4

CON04SM2APC
LC/APC, SM SIMPLEX

ADPO1MM1
ST-ST/UPC, MM SIMPLEX

vﬁv

ADPO1SM1
ST-ST/UPC, SM SIMPLEX

o

ADP02SM1SAPC
SC-S/APC, SM SIMPLEX

ad

ADP025M18
SC-SC/UPC, SM SIMPLEX

r
"
ADP0O2MM1
SC-SC/UPC, MM DUPLEX

=

ADPO02SM1
SC-SC/UPC, SM DUPLEX

ADP02SM1APC
SC-SC/APC, SM DUPLEX

80

ADPO3MM1
FC-FC/UPC, MM SIMPLEX

- 2

ADP03SM1
FC-FC/UPC, SM SIMPLEX

es®

ADP03SM1APC
FC-FC/APC, SM SIMPLEX

ADPO4MM1
LC-LC/UPC, MM DUPLEX

ADP04SM1
LC-LC/UPC, SM DUPLEX

ADP04SM1APC
LC-LC/APC, SM DUPLEX

! FTTH Connector, no-epoxy type, No-POLISHING (siosioaneilairiostnluismonalfiovdniio)

A

BC-0204
SC/UPC FTTH CONNECTOR,
SM SIMPLEX

BC-0205

SC/APC FTTH CONNECTOR,
SM SIMPLEX

BC-0202

SC/UPC FTTH CONNECTOR,

SM SIMPLEX

Quick product guide (3

BC-0203
SC/APC FTTH CONNECTOR,
SM SIMPLEX
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LSZH

ahelsolemniotnan

SINGLEMODE [0s2] Fiher pigtail cahle

\

PTO05
ST/ UPC, 8M, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

PT14

SC / UPC, SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

PT23
FC / UPC, SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

PTST09901
ST/ UPC, SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PTSC09901
SC / UPC, SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PT30
LC / UPC, SM, SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

) ' '
[0.9mm.|

PTLC09901
LG / UPG, SM. SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PTFC09901
FC / UPC, SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

@m |
PTLC09901APC '
LG / APC, SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PTSC09901APC
SC / APC, SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

-

PTFC09901APC
SC / APC, SM, SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

MULTIMODE [om2,0m3,) Fiher pigtail cable

PTO8
ST/ UPC, MM(oM2), SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

PT17
SC / UPC, MM(OM2), SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.6 Meters

PT23
LC / UPC, MM(0OM2), SIMPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

PTST50901
ST / UPC, MM(OM2), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PTSC50901
SC / UPC, MM(0M2), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PTSC50XG901
SC / UPC, MM(OM3), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters

PTLC50XG901
LC / APC, MM(OM3), SIMPLEX
0.9mm, 1.0 Meters



FIBER PATCH GORD CABLE

aherolemouinan

BlE[L 1 [eomm]s |§

P122
ST-ST / UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

Y

‘

'S Vs
[
P126 / P126APC

SC-SC / UPC or APC SM,
DUPLEX 3.0mm, 3 Meters

P130
ST-SC / UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P138
SC-FC / UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

A7

FC-FC / UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

sl

P146
LC-ST / UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

MULTIMODE (OM2,0M3,0M4) FIBER PATCH CORD CABLE

I~

P150
LC-SC / UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

J_ : \

P154
LC-LC / UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P178
LC-FC /7 UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

SC/SC09SM150CM

SC-SC /UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

W
O

b gt H
L]

LC/SC09SM150CM
LC-SC /UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

"
LC/SC09SM15

LC-SC /UPC, SM, DUPLEX
3.0mm, 1.5 Meters

P062
ST-ST / UPC, MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P066
SC-SC / UPC MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

PO70
ST-SC / UPC, MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

]

P086
LC-ST /UPC, MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

@A - "
P090

LC-SC / UPC, MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

i

P094
LC-LC / UPC, MM(OM2), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

PO66XG
SC-SC / UPC, MM(OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P0O90XG
LC-SC / UPC, MM(OM3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

LC-LC / UPC, MM(OMB3), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

8
P0O660M4

SC-SC / UPC, MM(OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

& ]

P0O900M4
LC-SC / UPC, MM(OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

P0940M4
LC-LC / UPC, MM(OM4), DUPLEX
3.0mm, 3 Meters

SudorhcnuAdoomsansm

e Fiber Optic 9/125 um (SM.), BUARD Connector UPC 1a: APC
e Fiber Optic 62.5/125 (MM./OM1)

e Fiber Optic 50/125 (MM./OM2)

® Fiber Optic 50/125 (MM./OM3)

e Fiber Optic 50/125 (MM./OM4)

Quick product guide




BlE[L[t clomim[s

naovinuUaelenalleniounay

. ~ B P
"~ L - sovold Snap-Plate
o e uou 3 oo

FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE, FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
SLIDE, WHITE COLOR SLIDE, BLACK COLOR

RMS636 RMS636B
1-36PORT SLIDE, WHTIE 1-36PORT SLIDE, BLACK

MM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE SM/UPC, SNAP-PLATE SM/APC, SNAP-PLATE
B ogl s pome 'Q_E‘ﬁg' s LA0 s mm

s 18A485 -

‘ [ noe-125¢ |

8000Gs

L R B r s | = B A3 2 mm 3 F P & 5 DT

= ﬂ T 11 - = N ﬂ w — - = = =

2 .. _ zpmm s 80D s

T W W oW W oW oW -

300z gpm z BAARAD 2 oy - -

A ddda TRWRRRRE U Snap-Plate aovd

a2 4 Aoduo na:aqn Thidon
Choe-uic| hoe-aic

. # « -
i - e e | - ‘ i i h
f[ SE { q, Tu A {F :_r s °I *:\q
& 3 i . | \ ol
: P ¢ A S \ b /. 5 e
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" dlaiuuaniunauduielunain e e e ee T ee ee
a doold Snap-Plate 91uUou 3 Hoo E oold Snap-Plate 91Uou 6 Boo (28] tovld Snap-Plate Fiuou 2 Boo Boold Snap-Plate fiuou 4 Boo
FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE. FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE, WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE, WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE,
BEARING SLIDE, 3-SNAP PLATE, 1U BEARING SLIDE, 6-SNAP PLATE, 3U 2-SNAP PLATE 4-SNAP PLATE
RMS636CF 1-36PORT SLIDEWHTIE RMS72 1-72 PORT SLIDE, WHITE WM624 1-24 PORT SLIDE, WHTIE WM648 1-48 PORT SLIDE, WHITE

I‘u‘ | > .] . J E=3
-~ / . = L 1 =
£ = V o 4 Ry

- Tdléiru SNAP-PLATE nnsu

H Boold Snap-Plate 9iusu 1 soo a Boold Snap-Plate 91usu 2 soo H toold Snap-Plate $1uou 3 Hoo E govld Snap-Plate 91udU 4 Boo
FIBER PANEL, WITHE 1-SNAP PLATE FIBER PANEL, WITHE 2-SNAP PLATE FIBER PANEL, WITHE 3-SNAP PLATE FIBER RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE
‘WMo003 1-12 PORT FIBER WMo004 1-24 PORT FIBER WMO005 1-36 PORT FIBER BEARING SLIDE, 4-SNAP PLATE, 2U

RMsS48 1-48 PORT SLIDE, WHITE

[F) Quick product guide
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245mm
CLo02 CLO0O1 )
Fiber Closure 24 cores Fiber Closure 24 cores (@NSNITUIATIO 96 AOS)

Outer Shink Tube

Staninless Steel
Rod

SP02 Sleeve Protecter 60mm. SP01 24 Slot Splice Tray BC-3061A 12 Slot Splice Tray
SP01-24CL 24 Slot Splice Tray T3AU CLOO1 BC-3062A 24 Slot Splice Tray

LFusion [ TESTUTPGATSE/S

! OTDR1300NM

Terminate ST connector OTDR Testing 1300nm Fiber Fusion Fluke Testing UTP cable
Singlemode and Multimode with report Singlemode and Multimode with report
Ouihuaneaaneleniodnad) (ounaaouaeleniothias) (MuisouroaelenfoLnas) (DUNAaDUANENIALY)
TERMISC | OTDR1550NM Y TESTUTPCATG/S
Terminate SC connector OTDR Testing 1550nm Fluke Testing UTP cable
Singlemode and Multimode with report with report
(uUaneasnalaniouiEo) (ounmgouaelenfiotian) (MuUNAaDUENEAL)

Terminate FC connector
Singlemode and Multimode
Ouiduaneaneleniouna)

Terminate LC connector
Singlemode and Multimode
(uUanasnelaniouiEo)

Quick product guide




pAnAnnmIe

ounsnUfnmdaneliaus:uu CAT5E

s

8

S S

S

- BEST SELLER g
40024 : 40025 £ =
® Cat5e 3 » CatSe ® Cat5e » Cat5e g ® Cat5e ® Cat5e
® Indoor Cable - # Indoor Cable @ Outdoor Cable # Outdoor Cable = ® OQutdoor Cable e Outdoor Cable
e CM Jacket e CMR Jacket e Single Jacket PE ® Single Jacket PE & e Double Jacket PE @ Double Jacket PE

® Messenger Wire

® Messenger Wire

. UTP CATSE SERIES, NETWORKS CABLING SYSYEM

e Cat5e Copper Clad
® Outdoor Cable

® Double Jacket PE
® Power Cable 2x0.5

w% g * 7, [
g ‘;l 5o “.
%l

I caT-sE. 90 EIt) car-se, 180 JCATEE L car-se Plug RI45
4uurn (OXTE 1 11, CATSE
BLOOG-XX P ReINES
UL IR 4 3M. CATSE
xx = BL-BLUE, RD-Red,
GN-Green, YL-Yellow,
WH-White
4 .
: 7S 'y R |
J &} o L ) l‘ " 'f ?w
2 , ¥ ¢ e
4 / /

T 1-PORT T 2-porT I s-PoRT EE4-rorT AN Box, 2x4”

Quick product guide

LOCK BOOT FOR CATSE Cable

Ll Tranparent
i1 M Tranparent

Ivory
Red
Green
Blue
Yellow
Black
Grange
White
Gray
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BEST SELLER

e Cat6 cop@
» Qutdoor

® Power Cable 2x.75sqmm.
® Single Jacket PE

er clad
able

@ Indoor Cable
e CMR Jacket

® Qutdoor Cable
* Double Jacket PE

» Qutdoor Cable
» Double Jacket PE
® Messenger Wire

e Indoor Cable
e CM Jacket

e PR e 13 i S G s e R

[Hyli[1Il1348Ports Patch Panel, 1U, CAT-6

W Ny~
T e
%}
63004 [INAREIE LR cAT-6, 180° LR cAT-6 Plug RJ45
St 664002-Xx ELYReINSS
£64004-Xx IV BC-01902 [
£64005-K RSN S BC-01903 [elod
xx = BL-BLUE, RD-Red, BG-01904 |=]iv
G Yl Yelow
Rl EY{ W Tranparent
I /
/ ’ £
. ’ a’ .
4 ,_:" .4 & e {
‘. , ¥ L 4 9
7 ’ 7

[ 1-PORT I 2-rort ! a1 Rlelayy LI +-rorr I sox. 2x4”

Ivory
Red
Green
Blue
Yellow
Black
Grange
White
Gray

Quick product guide
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SZ?IS(: . Goaxial Gahle Series
a1ﬂ|ﬂlua]—ﬂ||0ﬂ|bf_|a||a OUﬂSﬂJﬂ]hSUﬂﬂm\)ﬂaO\)O\)OSUﬂ

awon M3 iamorey

Bticomns
Long length
IS
Long length
s
Long length
Long length
Long length
Long kength

BELICOM NS
BHLICHH NS
BHICHMNE

Short length
Short length
BHCImS
Shart length

£
2
kY =
2
H :

Long length

RGOG60 B RGOGISF § RGO695 FRG0695-DE RGO695-BE § RGDG95-MS § RGO6I5-ZP B RGDGIS-2PMS BC-NOG102P RG1195-MS
RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-6/U RG-11/U RG-11/U

For RG6 For RG6 GADOBGP

BNC to BNC Coupling For RG59 BNC to BNC Coupling BNC T-Connector F to F Coupling GA0085962 [Egsicet] F for RG6 compression
For RG2.5 For RG2.5 Water proof
cav cav

CII T (I CI (N (55

F male to BNC male F male to RF female RF male TV for RG6/59 F 1 to 3 way TV splitter  F to F female RF to F female BNC to BNC female
Adapter Adapter Keystone RJ45 Keystone RJ45 Keystane RJ45

4 ‘

it ‘@’ y ¥y ~mael
4 7 ‘@ - ¥ . -
oty ¥ ‘e | ’

BM058 BMO4 (Bmots Qw3 [Qeman QI EM016 BG-6061

Insert Blank 1-port Face Plate 2-ports Face Plate 3-ports Face Plate 4-ports Face Plate 2" x 4” Box 2.1mm. x 5.5mm. male
Keystone RJ45 CCTV Power Connector

A PN A%

BC-6062 BC-102GHD BG-2001HD BG-1072 BG-71074 POE-0925

2.1mm. x 5.5mm. female CCTV B CCTV Balan + Power 2-way Power Cable 4-way Power Cable PoE Splitter Cable
CCTV Power Connector HD/CVI/TVI 720/1080P HD/CVI'TVI 720/1080P (2.1mm. x 5.5mm) 2.1mm. x 5.5mm) (2.1mm. x 5.5mm + RJ45 Plug)

i —
0%6%6%%0% % %° . EEEEEEEE EEESEEER EN .

[{E2 171 {H'} 16-Port BNC Blank Panel, Withe color L1 gl [ 16-Ports BNC Blank Panel, Black color (HiYlI[Iy424-Ports RJ45 Blank Panel, Silver color

IR Quick product guide
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i TELEPHONE AND COMMUNICATION CABLE SERIES

} ahellnsAwnna:anaidoans

| TelephoneCable |

Drop Wire
BCM-ST0224 2c x 0.50mm. BTC-DP0209 2c x 0.90mm.
BCM-ST0424 4c x 0.50mm. DW-09001-BC 2c x 0.90mm.
BCM-ST0422 4c x 0.65mm. DW-09001-CCS 2¢ x 0.90mm.

DW-15001-BC 2c¢ x 1.50mm.
DW-25001-BC 2c x 2.50mm.

Multi-Pair Indoor Multi-Pair Armored Outdoor
Customer Call Customer Call

Multi-Pair Armored FIG-8 Outdoor

Customer Call

:'_»Fj EEL_celilys ﬁ\@h E_ % BELLCOMMS :}J} BELLCOMMS
— =] Z
Multi-Core UL2464, Douhle Shield Multi-Gore UL2464, Single Shield Multi-Pairs UL2919, Double Shield Mutti-Pairs V12919, Single Shield

FAO0116 MC0424D Customer Call MP0224D MP0224S
2-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919 2-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919

1-pairs, 16AWG, UL-1685 2-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2464

g ‘@ 4, Ry
L W i ,_G"
BMO14
RJ-11 Telephone outlet 1-Port Face Plate 2-Port Face Plate

Keystone Jack, 4 pin

MPO0424S

4-pairs, 24AWG, UL-2919

! RIT1 Jack, Face Plate
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‘¥ e,
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3-Port Face Plate 4-Port Face Plate 2" x 4" Box

P
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Solar Inverter Pump

AA3700S

Solar Pump Inverter DC to AC,
1/3 Phase 0-220/240 VAC
Input Max Power 5Kw,

Input Max Voltage 450 VDC
Output rate AC current 17A,
Adapting Motor Power 2.2 Kw

Solar Panel Connector

BC-5002
MC4 Solar Panel Connector
(Pairs)

B —e———a
T

Solar Branch Gable

BC-5006
MC4 Y Solar Branch Cable
2 to 1 (Pairs) 30cm. length.

- [ N ]
e e
[Contactor 63 A o g)
! Contactor

BC-D63A

Delay Contactor, 63A 2P 36mm,

1NO+1NC 220V,Din-Rail

Quick product guide

4 I

2 ounsnignsuAnsvs:uUTsaNIBas

BELLGOMMS =
-

f onancoeon
i
i
3

==
Si1l4s it
s wrE

Solar Gahle

BC-5007
PV Solar Power Cable
1 x 40 MM2, Red 50M./roll

NEOVILUAD ADIEND 50 IUAS
TiRovBsonnUs:nEmIdu

§ Solar Connector

BC-5003
MC4 T Solar Connector 2 to 1
(Pairs)

oy ®
av

WiFi Breaker 50 A

OB

| WiFi Breaker

BC-W50A

WIFI-Circuit Breaker Remote
Control, 1P + N 50A 19mm,
DIN-Rail WiFi wsninos wn-un
s:elnauiu WiFi ndo 4G

AoedofiolArolan
a9
L]
- = B =
[Contactor 25 A (€O)(m) )
BC-D25A

Delay Contactor,25A 2P 18mm,

1NO+1NC 220V,Din-Rail
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Solar Gahle
BC-5008
PV Solar Power Cable

1 x 4.0 MM2, Black 50M./roll

NEOVILUAD ADIEND 50 IUMS
TifovBonnUs:rEmidu

Solar Connector

BC-5004
MC4 T Solar Connector 3 to 1
(Pairs)

S - = -
@B
Gircuit Breaker, RCBO

002106

2P 32A 30mA 6KA Curve C,
Electromagnetic type
aunsidooruluBor, Twifu,
Tunnnsolwso

]

Solar Connector

BC-5001
MC4 Solar Connector (Pairs)

|§-—
= o

Solar Connector

BC-5005
MC4 T Solar Connector 4 to1
(Pairs)

o)m)g)
Gircuit Breaker, RGBO

002206

1P 25A 30mA 6KA Curve C,
Electronic type
aunsnidovnulwBom, Twifu,
TuannsSolwsa
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CENTURY VCT 60227 IEC53

300/500V 70C TIS 11-2553

TAsuLnmspiu
ueon 11-2553

anel VCT Oansuinus:TesuuniwsklBiauananoluluso:Soeirio
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2100-BLK-xx 2x1.0 SQ.MM
2150-BLK-xx 2x1.2 SQ.MM
2250-BLK-xx 2x2.5 SQ.MM

Packing: xx= 20, 30, 50, 100 1ums

r \
® o
-/

2 Cores Round Type 3 Cores Round Type

3100-BLK-xx 3x1.0 SQ.MM
3150-BLK-xx 3x1.2 SQ.MM
3250-BLK-xx 3x2.5 SQ.MM

Cores Color Code Insulation

2 Blue, Brown

3 Brown, Black, Gray

4 Brown, Black, Gray, Blue

5 Blue, Brown, Black, Grey, Black

2c with G Blue, Brown, Green &Yallow

— ol
CENTURY THWA 450/750V —rt
70C TIS 293-2541 ﬂ;

@

TAsuLmsgIU
uen 293-2541

THW-A Gable

OuRtauiBlulsoouemaninssy lla: UUTNOFE

CC-THWA-010-100
CC-THWA-016-100
CC-THWA-025-100
CC-THWA-035-100
CC-THWA-050-100
CC-THWA-070-100
CC-THWA-095-100

P \
/4

10 SQ.MM.(100m.)
16 SQ.MM.(100m
25 SQ.MM.(100m
35 SQ.MM.(100m
50 SQ.MM.(100m
70 SQ.MM.(100m
95 SQ.MM.(100m

e B i

)
)
)
)
)
)

.

with Ground

-_— e ax= O
= fﬂ ED TAsuumsgiu

uon 11-2593

=

=

@

TAsunmsgu
uen 101-2553

(THWcable [ VAF cabe

dgauiBiAusoario iAfansniBIAUNoIU
nSolRuaoeluoMARTA

XX/-THWO015-XX 1x1.5 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/-THW025-XX 1x2.5 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/-THWO040-XX 1x4 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/-THWOB60-XX 1x6 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/-THW10-XX  1x10 SQ.MM.  (100M.)
XX/-THW16-XX  1x16 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/-THW25-XX  1x25 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/-THW35-XX  1x35 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/-THWS50-XX  1x50 SQ.MM. (100M.)

xx/ = CC-Century, YA-Yazaki
xx = GN-Green, BL-Blue, BK-Black, WH-White,
YL-Yellow, RD-Red

F il

g Q Q \u:zhm'e veuo'w Q /

OuenenTBAunmuIUrol TBiRuaosRny
nSoltudnSaenaumealuoims

32 CORES _ I 3 CORES |

XX/VAF2160 XX/VAF-G2160 16 SQ.MM.

XX/VAF2001 XX/VAF-G2001 1.0 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/VAF2015 XX/VAF-G2015 1.5 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/VAF2025 XX/VAF-G2025 2.5 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/VAF2040 XX/VAF-G2040 4.0 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/VAF2060 XX/VAF-G2060 6.0 SQ.MM. (100M.)
XX/VAF2100 XX/VAF-G2100 10 SQ.MM. (100M.)

( )

xx = YA-Yazaki, FU-Fuhrer

7~ rd 3 Gores Golor Gode Insulation
\ \ 2 Brown, Blue
3 3 0 00 3 Brown, Blue, Grean
2 cores 3 cores J
" / - R

@

TASuLmsEIL
uon 11-2553

olU

deulBinusoario IrfensnlBiaun
nSoiRuaoaluotMARTA

VKF-2050-30 2X0.5 SQ.MM. (30M.)
VKF-2050-100 2X0.5 SQ.MM. (100M.)
VKF-2010-50 2X1.0 SQ.MM. (50M.)
VKF-2010-100 2X1.0 SQ.MM. (100M.)

7~ \ Cores  Color Gode Insulation
\ 2

Brown, Blue
2 cores /

N

Quick product guide '




WALL/POLE STEEL GABINET, IN/ OUTDOOR

rldounsnidoansiuuAnwDHhSoIvoURRAYMEUDNIaluUOIMS

REOMARTAALSLIEOIMA 4 To UEIONIA 4 10
BC-290640 60 x 40 x 48cm. 6U BC-9012H 68 x 46 x 25cm. BC-90221 35.6 x 30 x 17.4cm.

BC-290940 60 x 40 x 61.5cm. U
BC-291240 60 x 40 x 75cm. 12U
BC-290650 60 x 50 x 48cm. 6U
BC-290950 60 x 50 x 61.5cm. 9U
BC-291250 60 x 50 x 75cm. 12U
BC-290660 60 x 60 x 48cm. 6U
BC-290960 60 x 60 x 61.5cm. 9U
BC-291260 60 x 60 x 75cm. 12U

oA 4 To

BC-9002 68 x 43 x 16.3cm. BC-195450 50.7 x 56 x 40cm. 6U
BC-9004 75 x 50 x 16.3cm. BC-195468 68 x 56 x 40cm. 10U
BC-9005 75 x 50 x 23.0cm. BC-195475 75 x 56 x 40cm. 12U

BC-9105S 68 x 43 x 25.0cm.

¥ INDOOR Anwioluoms

£ REDAAATAASILNEIOIMA 4 H ) O omA 4 l_]C

NC-WR6U40 60 x 40 x 350m 6U NC-60406 60 x 40 x 35c:m 6U NC-5446H 54 x 40 x 35cm. 6U
NC-WR9U40 60 x 40 x 48.5cm., 9U NC-60409 60 x 40 x 45.5cm., 9U

NC-WR12U40 60 x 40 x 62cm., 12U NC-60412 60 x 40 x 62cm., 12U

NC-WR6U50 60 x 50 x 35¢cm. 6U NC-60506 60 x 50 x 35cm., 6U

NC-WR9U50 60 x 50 x 48.5cm., 9U NC-60509 60 x 50 x 45.5cm., 9U

NC-WR12U50 60 x 50 x 62cm., 12U NC-60512 60 x 50 x 62cm., 12U

NC-WR6U60 60 x 60 x 35cm., 6U NC-60606 60 x 60 x 35cm., 6U

NC-WR9UB0 60 x 60 x 48.5cm., 9U NC-60609 60 x 60 x 45.5cm., 9U

NC-WR12U60 60 x 60 x 62cm., 12U NC-60612 60 x 60 x 62cm., 12U

Quick product guide



STAND STEEL CABINET RACK

pldgunsnidoansiuumoiiumeliuoims

A& AR A 4 Go

EXPORT MODERN =

I N5 x &n x go

hEORRG oA 4 o

PREMIUM CLASSIC =

NoW x an x o

NC-60615 60 x 60 x 85cm. 15U NC-15U66 60 x 60 x 85cm. 15U
NC-60627 60 x 60 x 139cm. 27U NC-27U66 60 x 60 x 139cm. 27U
NC-60636 60 x 60 x 179cm. 36U NC-36U66 60 x 60 x 179cm. 36U
NC-60642 60 x 60 x 205cm. 42U NC-42U66 60 x 60 x 205cm. 42U
NC-60815 60 x 80 x 85cm. 15U NC-15U68 60 x 80 x 85cm. 15U
NC-60827 60 x 80 x 139cm. 27U NC-27U68 60 x 80 x 139cm. 27U
NC-60836 60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U NC-36U68 60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U
NC-60842 60 x 80 x 205cm. 42U NC-42U68 60 x 80 x 205cm. 42U
E DI
SERVER/DATA RACK rLnndw 60/80 CM.

v Favy

haomARRAUS:IEOIMA 4 9 IV‘I")" A MARTRALS A 4 G “')"

DATA GENTER RACK

NCS8-60615 60 x 60 x 85cm. 15U
NCS8-60627 60 x 60 x 139cm. 27U
NCS8-60636 60 x 60 x 179cm. 36U
NCS8-60642 60 x 60 x 205cm. 42U
NCS8-60645 60 x 90 x 218.5cm. 45U

N SERVER RACK

NCS4-60615 60 x 60 x 85cm. 15U
NCS4-60627 60 x 60 x 139¢cm. 27U
NCS4-60636 60 x 60 x 179cm. 36U
NCS4-60642 60 x 60 x 205¢cm. 42U

NCS4-60815 60 x BO x 85cm. 15U
NCS4-60827 60 x 80 x 13%cm. 27U NCS8-60815 60 x 80 x 85cm. 15U
NCS4-60836 60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U NCS8-60827 60 x 80 x 139cm. 27U
NCS4-60842 60 x 80 x 205cm. 42U NCS8-60836 60 x 80 x 179cm. 36U
e ey NCS8-60842 60 x 80 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-60027 60 x 90X 13%om. 27U NCS8-60845 60 x 80 x 2185cm. 45U
4-6094 0 x 90 x 205cm. 4
NCS4-60945 60 x 90 x 2185cm. 45U NCS8-60027 60 x 90 x 139cm. 27U
= 4 X X 205cm. 4
NCS4-61027 60 100 x 139cm. 27U NCS8-60945 60 x 90 x 218.5cm. 45U
4-6104 x 100 x 205cm. 4
NCS4-61045 60 x 100 x 218.5cm. 45U NCS8-61027 60 x 100 x 139%cm. 27U
NCS8-61036 60 x 100 x 179cm. 36U
NCS4-61127 60 x 110 x 13%cm. 27U NCS8-61042 60 x 100 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-61142 60 x 110 x 205cm. 42U NCS8-61045 60 x 100 x 218.5cm. 45U
NCS54-61145 60 x 110 x 218.5cm. 45U
NCS8-61142 60 x 110 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-80836 80 x 80X 17%om. 36U NCS8-61145 60 x 110 x 218.5cm. 45U
4-8084 x 80 x 205cm. 42
NCS4-80942 80 x 90 x 205cm. 42U NCS8-80827 B0 x 80 x 13%cm. 27U
NCS4-81042 80 x 100 x 205cm. 42U NCS8-80842 80 x 80 x 205cm, 42U

NCS8-80845 80 x 80 x 218.5cm. 45U
NCS4-61142 60 x 110 x 205cm. 42U
NCS4-61145 60 x 110 x 218.5cm. 45U NCS8-80942 80 x 90 x 205cm. 42U
NCS8-80945 80 x 90 x 218.5cm. 45U

NCS8-81042 80 x 100 x 205cm. 42U
NCS8-81045 80 x 100 x 218.5cm. 45U

NCS8-81142 80 x 110 x 205cm. 42U
NCS8-81145 80 x 110 x 218.5cm. 45U

8 OPEN RACK nLhnow 60 CM.

3
"

OPEN PREMIUM RAGK

b
| NC-OP27U 60 x 139.4cm. 27U NC-PM27U 60 x 139.4cm. 27U
1 NC-OP36U 60 x 179.4cm. 36U NC-PM36U 60 x 179.4cm. 36U
‘ NC-OP39U 60 x 192.7cm. 39U NC-PM39U 60 x 192.7cm. 39U
4ol NC-OP42U 60 x 206.0cm. 42U NC-PM42U 60 x 206.0cm. 42U
. NC-0OP45U 60 x 219.4cm. 45U NC-PM45U 60 x 219.4cm. 45U

Quick product guide §¥4
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NC-02045 48 BuU. &hnsSUs 60 BU. NC-FS45  &n 45 Bu. &nsSus] 60 BU. NC-03045 &n 48 tu. Ehnsus] 60 BU.
NC-02065 65 . EhnsSUR 80 BL. NC-FS60  &n 60 Bl. EhnsSuR 80 BU. NC-03065 &n 65 Bi. &hhsSuR 80 BU.
NC-02075 75 Bu. énsur) 90,100 BU. NC-FS80  &n 80 mu. énsur) 90,100 Bl NC-03075 &n 75 BU. &insusl 90,100 BlU.
NC-02095 95 puU. einsur 110 BL. NC-FS95  &n 95 Bl. éhnsur 110 BU. NC-03095 &n 95 tu. &hhsur 110 BU.

&n
NC-S845  &n 45 BW. &insSur 60 BU. NC-FS30  &n 30 Bu. éhnsur NC-06011 BLANK 1U
NC-SS60  &n 60 BW. &iNSuR 80 BU. WALL RACK Enfmurin NC-06012 BLANK 2U
NC-SS80  &n 80 Bl. ehnsUr 90,100 BU. T30om 4 Mo &mn 2 U NC-06013 BLANK 3U
NC-SS95  an 95 Bu. &insus 110 BuU. NC-01025 &n 25 BU. &insus NC-06014 BLANK 4U
WALL RACK &inmunti NC-06015 BLANK 5U
Blon 4 #o & 2 N} NC-06016 BLANK 6U

NC-06017 BLANK 7U
NC-06018 BLANK 8U

Mp,

NC-00004 UNIVERSAL 4 OUTLET NC-APC4  UNIVERSAL 4 OUTLET w Wire Managment 1U
NC-00006 UNIVERSAL 6 OUTLET NC-APC6 UNIVERSAL 6 OUTLET

NC-00012 UNIVERSAL 12 OUTLET NC-APC12 UNIVERSAL 12 OUTLET

NC-00020 UNIVERSAL 20 OUTLET

uhatzd V1 Q.

Bl |

NC-05112 Thermostad Panel Set NC-ELF4 4" x 4" Ventilating Fan M6-1.0 6 x 1.00a. Uomindeomoiidel
with 2 outlet 220 VAC M6-0.6 60a. Inouwanarmn
AJP 6 x 150a. Jomindeiorou]

Quick product guide
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" BMP21-PLUS

INSOVL

_»
3 anninosinsnang

j InSovUoahnsuniuanaleiothiigviiazenenovinoehnsumuidniasn

Fiber Optic Tools

TIT

s7r-01 I crs-2 I GFS-3

AuUaenaiel Fudaonaiel Aulaenaie indovinanelenio inSoofmnanelenrio ndevdoorleio InSoveurialeirio moidifoenelenio
FTTH 125/250um (Original) 125/250um (China) uuinm R 200 I Tou 24 A uu Epoxy

o — O R g 4 |

L us-01 F-0109-03 S Fr-0109-1 [N F1-0109-3 RN F1-0109-5|

nruwurolenrio 2 Electrode Buffer tube Protection ns:AUMnaUEon NSNS EWUASTENTo ns:munsEwuclento ns:MENSEWURDIENTo NSNS EWUAIENT
U ST/SC/FC dnsuinsoo Fujikura 250um (rioSeeieneilenrio) #olenrio umA 0.3um UUA 9"x6”  uhA 1.0um uUiA 97x6”  UUR 3.0um UUNA 9"x6” LA 5.0um ULNA 976"
su FSM60S,70S,625

| Copper and Coaxial Tools

. oehoAdnalnuounsoty

! Fiber Optic Tools

oehoAtinalnuoulsoty : oevAdnalnuoulsotu
BC-CROO1 (Bo-lon __IEBCI0T7
Auinane RJ45 Jack AUIhAD RJ45, 12 RJ11 Plug ALINHD BNC RG58, 59, 62, AUICNAD BNC RG58, 59, 62, 6
la: Patch Panel 11, 8, 213

llDb

i,
(Bc-323 ___JBc-352 W Rc-1018c [N BC-msc |

fiulaonanel RG59, 62, 11, 7, fiuaonane RG59, 6, 11,7 AiuUaonanel RG58, 59, 62, 6 AiuUaonang RG8, 11213
213,8 [SRalby

X

Quick product guide
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BMPZ21-PLUS BMP21-AC

Printer Label Power adapter PermaSleeve PermaSleeve
Heat-Shrink Tubing Heat-Shrink Tubing
Width: 5.97mm. Width: 11.15mm.
Length: 2.13M. Length: 2.13M.

M21-3715-499 M21-150-499
PermaSleeve Multi-Purpose Nylon Multi-Purpose Nylon
Heat-Shrink Tubing Width: 9.53mm. Width: 19.05mm.
Width: 16.38mm. Length: 4.88M. Length: 4.88M.

Length: 2.13M.

M21-1500-421 7 M21-7150-595-BL | M21-750-995-WT

Translucent vinyl-Self-Laminating Self-Laminating All-Weather Vinyl All-Weather Vinyl
Width: 25.40mm. Wire Wraps Width: 19.05mm. Width: 19.05mm.
Length: 4.27M. Width: 38.10mm. Length: 6.40M. Length: 6.40M.

Length: 4.27M.

M21-375-595-RD

All-Weather Vinyl All-Weather Vinyl All-Weather Vinyl
Width: 19.05mm. Width: 9.53mm. Width: 9.53mm.
Length: 6.40M. Length: 6.40M. Length: 6.40M.

EX3), Quick product gulde




CONDUIT AND WIREWAY

nolla:swsSosaneidrynyicu anellwiumus:uurog

[ EMT CONDUIT iorzr) [N IMC CONDUIT iorzin) S FLEXIBLE GONDUIT LIAUID TIGHT FLEKIBLE GONDUIT

nomanoou) (nomanoounum)

m‘ AR
B ) g /-»““““‘m
uPYC CONDUIT (iowss uPVC FLEXIBLE CONDUIT HDPE CONDUIT (-oHDPE) [ EFLEX-PFEK |

(Now3B)

sSwwdBsosaE

SLOT TRUNKING WIRE WAY TRUNKING WIRE WAY FLOOR DUCT WIRE WAY m

(38) (I38) (I38)

Forget Eye Nut

200 0101
Drop Wire Clamp IpaudUs:AU 1AU(AD) 5/8 Uo : &
PA296 S

Wninesien (1 galidwou 3 Bu) Straight Thimble eya Bolt

ST
Dia : 5/8 U
Preformed Guy Grip Dead End
[ SW-02.5W-08 | MB58-03
IFOLIREEL aanindao 5/8 0 eno 10 To

now 52 0axeno 52 0a +0n 2 M
X AN 4.5 Oa, § 18 Da(s/eto)

Spoon Insulator ~ Square Washer

b Rack Type : 1, 2,.73, 4 slots :
1206 0100 ﬁ' f\

Aluminium Suspension Clamp

Machine Bolt
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FURUKAWA CABLING SYSTEM

MULTILAN-CATEGORY oF

35085074 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD BLUE 1 METER
35085032 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD GRAY 1 METER

P | 35085120 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD ~ BLUE 2 METER
e

35085069  F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  GRAY 2 METER

23200005 23200247

35085075 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  BLUE 3 METER

23200248 WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, 24AWGx4P, CMR WHITE  305M/BOX 35085016 | F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  GRAY 3 METER
23200005  WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, 24AWGx4P, CMR BLUE  305M/BOX 35085426 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  BLUE 5 METER
23200056 W/UTP MULTILAN CAT SE, 24AWGx4P, CMR YELLOW  305M/BOX 35085048 | F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  GRAY 5 METER
23200149 WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, 24AWGx4P, CMR GRAY  305M/BOX 35085427 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  BLUE 10 METER
23200252 W/UTP MULTILAN CAT SE, 24AWGx4P, CMR WHITE 2,000M/DRUM 35085433 | F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  GRAY 10 METER
23200247 = WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, 24AWGx4P, OUTDOOR, PE ~ BLACK  305M/BOX 35085202  F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  BLUE 15 METER
- = 35085257 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  GRAY 15 METER

=y ;
pn‘l‘n" FA"H. 1t / u‘; 35085203 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  BLUE 20 METER
2 2 M 35085242 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A, PATCH CORD  GRAY 20 METER

35030152 UTP PATCH PANEL, MULTILAN CAT 5E, 24P (FIXED PANEL-LOADED)

35050238 UTP MODULAR PATCH PANEL, 24P, (UNLOAD) WITH IDENTIFICATION ICONS GIGA[AN'GATEG“HY B

35050385 UTP PATCH PANEL 24P 1/2U (UNLOADED)

mumman-carecony 5t I NI UTP CABLE

35030501 UTP MODULAR JACK, MULTILAN GAT 5E WHITE 23400066 = U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, 23AWGX4P, CMR BLUE  305/BOX
23400021 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, 23AWGX4P, CMR GRAY  305/BOX
st R D S e 23400070 ' U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, 23AWGX4P, CMR RED 305/BOX
35030503 < UTP MODULAR JACK, MULTILAN GAT SE BLACK 23400022 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, 23AWGX4P, CMR BLUE 1,000M/DRUM
35030508 UTP MODULAR JACK, MULTILAN GAT 5E RED 23400292 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, 23AWGX4P, LSZH GREEN  305/BOX

23400171 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, 24AWGX4P, OUTDOOR, PE BLACK  305/BOX
35050206 UTP & POSITION MODULAR PLUG, MULTILAN CAT S5E

35103601 WUTP MULTILAN CAT 5E, PATCH CORD BLUE 1 METER 35030162 @ UTP PATCH PANEL, GIGALAN, CAT 6, 24P (FIXED PANEL-LOADED)
35103901 WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, PATCH CORD GRAY 1 METER 35050238 | UTP MODULAR PATCH PANEL, 24P, (UNLOAD) WITH IDENTIFICATION ICONS
35050385 ' UTP PATCH PANEL 24P 1/2U (UNLOADED)

35050805 | UTP MODULAR PATCH PANEL 48P 1RU HIiGH DENSITY (UNLOADED)

35103301 WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, PATCH CORD  RED 1 METER
35103801 WUTP MULTILAN CAT 5E, PATCH CORD YELLOW 1 METER

35103501 WUTP MULTILAN CAT 5E, PATCH CORD WHITE 1 METER
35103401 WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, PATCH CORD GREEN 1 METER :
35103603 WUTP MULTILAN CAT 5E, PATCH CORD BLUE 2 METER PATCH CORD -

35103903 WUTP MULTILAN CAT 5E, PATCH CORD  GRAY 2 METER

35103303 WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, PATCH CORD RED 2 METER 35123601 = U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 1 METER
35123301 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD RED 1 METER

S TASERAD O M ST AT PO S PR LW e METER 35123801 = U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW 1 METER
35103403 WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, PATCH CORD GREEN 2 METER 35123901 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD GRAY 1 METER
35123401  U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD GREEN 1 METER

e L R 35123501 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD WHITE 1 METER
35103905 WUTP MULTILAN CAT 6E, PATCH CORD  GRAY ~ 3METER 35123101 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD BLACK 1 METER
35103305 WUTP MULTILAN CAT 5E, PATCH CORD  RED 3METER 35123602 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 1.5 METER
35123802 ' U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW 1.5 METER
35103805 WUTP MULTILAN GAT SE, PATCH CORD YELLOW  SMETER 35123302 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT &, PATCH CORD RED 1.5 METER
35103405 \WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, PATCH CORD GREN  3METER 35123603 U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 2 METER
35123303 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD RED 2 METER

35103607 | W/UTP MULTILAN GAT SE, PATCH CORD  BLUE 5 METER 35123803  U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW 2 METER
35103612 \WUTP MULTILAN CAT SE, PATCH CORD pglyg 40 METER 35123903 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD GRAY 2 METER
35123403 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD GREEN 2 METER

35103513 | U/UTP MULTILAN OAT E, PATGH GORD _ wHITE _ 20 METER 35123503 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD WHITE 2 METER
35123103 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLACK 2 METER
35123604 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 2.5 METER
GIGAIAN n“GMENTEn'chEGnHY Bn 35123804 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW 2.5 METER
35123304 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD RED 2.5 METER

= 35123605  U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 3 METER

= 35123305 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD RED  SMETER

35123805 = U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW  3METER

UTP CABLE 35123905 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD GRAY  3METER

35123405 = U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD GREEN  3METER

35123505 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD WHITE  3METER

23370091 F/UTP GIGALAN AUGMENTED GAT 6A CABLE, GRAY 305/ROLL WOOD 35123105  U/UTP GIGALAN AT 6, PATCH CORD BLACK  3METER
SSAWGHAP, L SZH, GRAY oM 35123607 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 5 METER

35123907 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD GRAY 5 METER

35123807 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW 5 METER

35123307 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD RED 5 METER

PATGH PANEL 35123107 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD BLACK 5 METER
35123612 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 10 METER

35123912 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD GRAY 10 METER

35050234 SHIELDED MODULAR PATCH PANEL 24P WITH IDENTIFICATION ICONS (UNLOAD) 35123812 | L/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD AL Wik
35050398 PATCH PANEL MODULAR 24P ANGLED 1/2U SHIELDED(UNLOAD) 35123412 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD GREEN 10 METER
35123112 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD BLACK 10 METER

35123614 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 15 METER

35123813 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW 15 METER

MODULAR JACK & PLUG 35123615 | U/UTP GIGALAN CAT 6, PATCH CORD BLUE 20 METER
35123814 | U/UTP GIGALAN GAT 6, PATCH CORD YELLOW 20 METER

35080100 SHIELDED MODULAR JACK GIGALAN AUGMENTED CAT 6A
35125030 CAT 6 INDUSTRAL SHIELDED FIELD PLUG RJ45
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FURUKAWA CABLING SYSTEM

— S 1
MoDULAR ncKa PLuc R4 L . A OM 2, 50/125ym, MULTI MODE

35050282
35030621 UTP MODULAR JACK, GIGALAN CAT 6 WHITE 90/180 64760006  INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-6F MM (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR)
35030625 UTP MODULAR JACK, GIGALAN CAT & BLUE 90/180 64760012 ' INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-12F MM (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR)
35030623 UTP MODULAR JACK, GIGALAN CAT 6 BLACK 90/180 64760024 | INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-24F MM (OM2) (50/125) LOGSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR) (Made by Order)
35030678 UTP MODULAR JACK, GIGALAN CAT 6 RED 90/180 64760048 = INDOOR-OUTDOCR OFC-ADSS-46F MM (OM2) (50'125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR) (Made by Crder)

35060601 UTP MODULAR JACK, GIGALAN CAT 6, PREMIUM TYPE WHITE

35050282 ' UTP 8 POSITION MODULAR PLUG, GIGALAN GAT 6, WITH PRE-INSERTER OM 3, 50/125um, MULTI MODE
'I'n OIIS AN n nc ciss nn IEs 64770006 ' INDOOR-OUTDOOR CFC-ADSS-6F MM (OM3) (50/425) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR)
64770012 ' INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-12F MM (OM3) (501125) LOGSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZHFR) (Made by Orden)
64770024  INDOOR-CUTDOOR OFG-ADSS-24F MM (OM3) (50'125) LOGSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR) (Made by Order)
o 0D B, el
- = m e @ w=y Q)

64770048 | INDOOR-OUTDOCR OFC-ADSS-48F MM (OMS) (501125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR) (Made by Order)
= o 35050371
35050305 | FAGE PLATE 1P - WHITE (4x2) OUTDOOR ALL-DIELECTRIC SELF SUPPORTINGIADSS)
35050306 = FACE PLATE 2P - WHITE (4X2)

35050090 FACE PLATE 4P - WHITE (4X2)

35050093 = FACE PLATE 6P - WHITE (4X4) w’;‘_

35050371 BLIND COVER - WHITE (PACK 10 PCS) - SIZE OF STANDARD CONNECTOR WHITE
08 2, 9/125pm, SINGLE MODE

35050369 BLIND COVER - BLACK (PACK 10 PCS) - (EPOXY) BLACK

4
v ¢

35050034

64720006 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-6F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

64720012 | OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-12F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

64720024 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-24F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

35050033 MODULAR BOOT FOR CATEGORY 5E/6 MALE RJ-45 GRAY 64720048 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-48F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK (Made by Order)

35050034 <MODULAR BOOT FOR CATEGORY 5E/6 MALE Ru-45 BLUE
OM 2, 50/125im, MULTI MODE (Made by Order)

35050035 MODULAR BOOT FOR CATEGORY 5E/6 MALE RJ-45 TRANSPARENT
ﬂ "‘ ¢ v 4 74050006 = OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-6F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

- 74050012 ' OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-12F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

Saent Bnoenaia Sy 35030001 35060301 74050024 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-24F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

35050332 | 110 IDC TERMINATION TOOL 74050048 | OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-48F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

35030901 ' FAST CONNECT TOOL (COMPATIELE WITH GAT 5E AND CAT 6 Jack 90°t)

35300001 ' RJ 45 MODULAR PLUG HAND TOOL
35030001 = PREMIUM FAST CONNECT V2 TOOL (COMPATIBLE WITH CAT 5E PREMIUM, oM 3- 5[" 125 m, MULTI MODE (Made w Order)

CAT & PREMIUM)

35060301 = PREMIUM FAST CONNECT V2 TOOL (COMPATIBLE WITH CAT 6A) 74060006  OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-6F MM - (OM3) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
74060012 OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-12F MM - (OM3) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
74060024  OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-24F MM - (OM3) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

INnﬂﬂn FIBER ﬂl’“c 74060048 ' OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-48F MM - (OM3) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

B OUTDOOR ANTI-RODENT SELF-SUPPORTING [ARSS)
o Q i cord p—
o o LOmGY D2 2009 OFpR TR e B

@ . Q Buffered fibers (900 pm) -

Amdps
o Dielectric strength mambars | St

;‘_’E"

FIBER-LAN INDOOR 12 FIBERS

0S 2, 9/125pm, SINGLE MODE [(Made by Ordler)

0S 2, 9/125m, SINGLE MODE 74750008 ' OUTDOOR OFC-ARSS-6F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
74750012 A OUTDOOR OFC-ARSS-12F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
74750024 OUTDOOR OFC-ARSS-24F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
26770019  FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE - 06F SMG-652D - RISER - TIGHT - YELLOW 74750048 = OUTDOOR OFC-ARSS-48F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK

(Made by Order)
26770020 ' FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE - 12F SM G-652D - RISER - TIGHT - YELLOW

OM 3,50/125ym, MULTI HODE OUTDOOR DROPWIRE (DW)

26270115  FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE - 06F MM (50.0) OMS - RISER - TIGHT - AQUA  AQUA
26270116 | FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE - 12F MM ( 50.0) OMS3 - RISER - TIGHT - AQUA AQUA ———

OM 4, 50/125pm, MULTI MODE
08 2, 9/125pm, SINGLE MODE

26270121  FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC GABLE - 08F MM (50.0) OM4 - RISER - TIGHT - AQUA  AQUA

(Madle by Order) 64740006 = OUTDOOR OFC-DW-6F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED) - BLACK
26270079 | FIBER-LAN INDOOR FIBER OPTIC CABLE - 12F MM (50.0) OMA - RISER - TIGHT - AQUA  AQUA 64740012 | OUTDOOR OFC-DW-12F SM (8/425) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED) - BLACK

OM 2, 50/125im, MULTI MODE (Made by Order)

NUUUR / ( JUUR FIBER UF

74550006 < OUTDOOR OFC-DW-6F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED) - BLACK
74550012 | OUTDOOR OFC-DW-12F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED) - BLAGK

FURUKAWA

0S 2, 9/125pm, SINGLE MODE

64730006 = INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-6F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR)

64730012 ' INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-12F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR)

64730024 = INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-24F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR) (Made by Order)
64730048 | INDOOR-OUTDOOR OFC-ADSS-48F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE-BLACK (LSZH-FR) (Made by Order)
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FURUKAWA CABLING SYSTEM

PATCH CORD : OM2, 50/125um,
MULTI MODE

n“'"mnn mmpme nnmnn mw] PATGH CORD : OM2, 50/125pm, MULTI MODE

= 33000468 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM2 ST-SPC/ST-SPC ~ ORANGE 3.0M
ti_;_f 33001292 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH GORD OM2 ST-SPO/SC-SPC ~ ORANGE 3.0M
35200477 « DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM2 ST-SPG/LC-SPC  ORANGE 3.0M

33001265 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM2 (A-B) LC-SPG/LG-SPC  ORANGE 3.0M

33001273 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH GORD OM2 SC-SPC/SC-SPG  ORANGE 3.0M
lls 2, 9“25 m, SIHGIE HlllllE 35200249 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM2 SC-SPC/LC-SPC  ORANGE 3.0M

64750006 = OUTDOOR OFC-DW-8F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED-ARMOR) - BLACK
64750012 | OUTDOOR OFC-DW-12F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED-ARMOR) - BLACK

i J\
OM 2, 50/125m, MULTI MODE [Made by Order) \ )

74600006 OUTDOOR OFC-DW-6F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED-ARMOR) - BLACK PATGH CORD : nM3- 90/125 i, MULTI MODE g B !

74600012 | QUTDOOR OFC-DW-12F MM - (OM2) (50/125) LOOSE TUBE (TWISTED-ARMOR) - BLACK

33001296 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC  AQUA  15M
33002170 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  3.0M
33001086 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OMS3 (A-B) LC-UPG/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  5.0M
n “Tnn n n FI G 8 SN G I.E lnc Kn 33002475 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATGH CORD OM3 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  10.0M
= 35200871 = DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  15.0M
35200872 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATGH CORD OM3 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  20.0M

35200873 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  250M
E 35200874 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OMS3 (A-B) LC-UPCG/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  30.0M
33002171 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  35.0M

35200777 @ DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 SC-UPG/SC-UPC  AQUA 3.0M

0S8 2, 9/125um, SINGLE MODE 35200798 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM3 LC-UPG/SG-UPG  AQUA  3.0M
63130008 = OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.8-6F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK (Made by Order) PATCH CORD - OM4. 50/125um. MULTI MODE
63130012 | OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.8-12F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK . .

63130024 OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.8-24F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
63130048 | OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.8-48F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK (Made by Order) 35200938 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC  AQUA  3.0M
35200920 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPG/LC-UPC  AQUA  50M

35200911  DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPG/LC-UPG ~ AQUA  10.0M

35201015 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  150M

35200881  DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-E) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  20.0M

n“Tnnnn FIE.B nnmnn SNEI.E IAGKH 35200882 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC  AQUA  250M

33000958 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPG/LC-UPC ~ AQUA 30.0M

- 33003672 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  350M
33002808 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  40.0M
1 33003673 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  45.0M
35203036 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC ~ AQUA  50.0M
35200774 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD OM4 LC-UPC/SC-UPC  AQUA  3.0M
08 2, 9/125)m, SINGLE MODE
63140006 = OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.B-6F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE (SINGLE JACKET ARMOR) - PI GTA“. anlE nNn nnnPTEn KIT

BLACK (Made by Order)
63140012 | OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.8-12F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE (SINGLE JAGKET ARMOR) - BLACK .
63140024  OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.8-24F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE (SINGLE JACKET ARMOR) - BLACK "4
63140048 = OUTDOOR OFC-FIG.8-48F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE (SINGLE JACKET ARMOR) - /

BLACK (Made by Order) w'

35260330 ! ﬁﬁ 35260289
PIGTAIL AND OPTIGAL ADAPTER KIT : 052, 9/125m, SINGLE MODE

35260330 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - SM - D0.9  LC-UPC YELLOW
35260289 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - SM - D02 SC-UPC YELLOW
35260333 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - SM - D0.9  ST-UPG YELLOW

OUTDOOR DUGT LOOSE TUBE

08 2, 9/125m, SINGLE MODE

|

81190006  OUTDOOR OFC-DUCT-6F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
81190012 | OUTDOOR OFC-DUCT-12F SM (&/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
81190024 OUTDOOR OFC-DUCT-24F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK
81190048 | OUTDOOR OFC-DUCT-48F SM (9/125) LOOSE TUBE - BLACK ((/A—“‘\ f/——-\) 4" =y - =

PATCH CORD = =\

35260138 35260137

PIGTAIL AND OPTICAL ADAPTER KIT : 0M2, 50/125}1m, MULTI MODE

= e = 35260138 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM2 - D0.9 LC-UPC  ORANGE
35260137 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM2 - D0.8 SC-UPC ORANGE

PATCH CORD : 0S2, 9/125um, - 02F - 7 _Doe ST
SINGLE MODE Ju 35260140 @ PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM2 - D0.9 ST-UPC  ORANGE

PATCH CORD : 052, 9/125)m, SINGLE MODE

.
-

T("f\ (- N

[
35201122 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM ST-UPC/LC-UPG  YELLOW 3.0M
33001366 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC  YELLOW 1.5M
33003754 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM (A-B) LG-UPC/LC-UPC  YELLOW 3.0M 35260467 35260400

33001360 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC  YELLOW 5.0M
33002800 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM (A-B) LG-UPG/LC-UPC  YELLOW 10.0M PIGTAILAND OPTICAL ADAPTER KIT : OM3, 50/125m, MULTI MODE
33003293 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC  YELLOW 15.0M

33003294 DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM (A-B) LC-UPC/LC-UPC  YELLOW 20.0M

33004123 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM (A-B) LC-UPG/LC-UPC  YELLOW 40.0M 35260467 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM3 - D0.9  LC-UPC AQUA
33000419 ' DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM SC-SPC/SC-SPC  YELLOW 3.0M 35260400 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM3 - D0.9 SC-UPG AQUA
35200971 | DUPLEX OPTICAL PATCH CORD SM LC-UPC/SC-UPC  YELLOW 3.0M 35260252 | PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM3 - D09 ST-UPC AQUA
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PIGTAIL AND OPTIGAL ADAPTER KIT : 0M4, 50/1251m, MULTI MODE

35260388
35260401

PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM4 - DO.9 LC-UPC AQUA
PIGTAIL AND ADAPTER KIT - 02F - MM (50.0) OM4 - D0O.8 SC-UPC AQUA

OPITCAL DISTRIBUTION FRAMD (ODF)

=
P
N,

35260025

o e N ot

35260412 35265040 35265025 35260064
35260424 35265041 35260368
35260218 35265042

35260075

35260925
35260412
35260424
35260218
35265040
35265041
35265042
35260603
35265025
35260368
35260064

B4s QDF - OPTICAL DISTRIBUTON FRAME (DRAWER - BASIC SHELF)
STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 12F (0 Protection Sleeve 12 86U wSouounsninsuLin)
STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 24F (0 Protection Sleeve 24 6U wSououUNsninsuLin)
STACK SPLICE TRAY KIT 48F (0 Protection Sleeve 48 6U wsSouoUNSNIASULIA)
3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 06P - LC/SC - PLASTIC

3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 08P - LC/SC - PLASTIC

3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 12P - LC/SC - PLASTIC

3 LGX ADAPTER PANEL KIT- 08P - ST/FC - METTALIC

3 LGX BLANK PANEL KIT - LGX - PLASTIC

BLANK PANEL LC/SC (12 PIECES) (enoUsisov ADAPTER)

CABLE CLAMP AND ORGANIZATION KIT FOR B48 ODF

o g

35260646
35250138
31003008
31003523
31000019

35260646 35250138
ODF BX24 LG/SC BASIC MODULE)

ODF A146 FC/ST - OPTICAL DISTRIBUTON FRAME (WALL TYPE - BASIC MODULE)
ODF A115 - OPTICAL DISTRIBUTON FRAME (WALL TYPE - BASIC MODULE)
ADAPTERS EXPANSION KIT PANEL FOR A115 - LG/SC

ADAPTERS EXPANSION KIT PANEL FOR A115 - FG/ST

35265051 35260276

35265051
35260276

B144 ODF - OPTICAL DISTRIBUTON FRAME (DRAWER - BASIC SHELF)
ODF BW12 - BASIC MODULE

ACGESSORIES FOR WIRING

(Fcs)

. FURUKAWA CABLING SYSTEM

T T (e

35150039 35150173 35050285
35150033 35150164
35150456

GABLE MANAGER

35050288

35150039
35150033
35150173
35150164
35150456
35050285

35050288

CLOSED HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER 1 U HIGH DENSITY

CLOSED HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER 1 U
OPEN HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER 1 U
OPEN HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER 2 U
OPEN HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER 1/2 U
HORIZONTAL PLASTIC CABLE MANAGER, 1RU,
(FOR 24X CAT 5E OR CAT 6 PATCH CORDS)

HORIZONTAL PLASTIC CABLE MANAGER, 1RU, HIGH DENSITY,

(UP TO 48X CAT 6A PATCH CORDS)

VEL20X30-BLACK ' VELCRO CABLE TIE SIZE 20mm x 30 METER
VEL20X30-BLUE VELCRO CABLE TIE SIZE 20mm x 30 METER
VEL20X30-RED VELCRO CABLE TIE SIZE 20mm x 30 METER
VEL20X10-BLACK ' VELCRO CABLE TIE SIZE 20mm x 10 METER
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Multimode, Duplex Fiber (< Yre] )

CTM-RG0202-AUB

1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 2Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

100 Mhps LFP function

Singlemode, Duplex Fiber

CTS-RC0202-MINI

1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

DDA

GTS-RG0202-A-SGB

1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1310/1550nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

GTS-RC0202-B-SCB

1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1550/1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

Singlemode, Duplex Fiber ccYre] )

CTS-RC0202-AUB

1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP

LFP Function

CTS-SG0202-LFP

1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP,LFP function

1000 Mhps

Mini
LFP Function

Singlemode, Duplex Fiber [ccfrel v] Singlemode, Duplex Fiber ccfre] )

CTS-SG0240-LFP

1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 40Km to

1-Port 100M UTP, LFP function,
5vVDC

CTS-SCO40-LFP

1-Port 100M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 40Km to

1-Port 100M UTP, LFP function,
12vDC

LFP Funetion LFP Function

Singlemode, Single Fiber, Bidi @ @ &

GTS-SCO120T-LFP

1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1310/1550nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP, LFP function

GTS-SCO120R-LFP

1-Port 100M Single-FO/SC,
1550/1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 100M UTP, LFP function

Single/Multimode, Single/Duplex Fiber @3 & €

GSM-1G0202-AGB

A\

1-Port 1000M SFP module
to 1-Port 1000M UTP

| 1000 Mbps LFP function

o

Single/Multimode,

Single/Duplex Fiber

GSM-SC0220-LFP

< Jrel ]

1-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to

1-Port 1000M UTP, Enhance
LFP function

Quick product guide
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GTM-SG0202-002

Singlemode, Duplex Fiber @@ ® Singlemode, Single Fiber, Bidi @ D&

1-Port 1000M Duplex-
FO/SC,850nm 0.5Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

Singlemode, Duplex Fiber @@ &

GSM-SC0220-LFP

1-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to

1-Port 1000M UTP, Enhance
LFP function

[ CT6-5C0220

1-Port 1000M Duplex-FO/SC,
1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

1-Port 1000M Single-FO/SC,
1310/1550nm 20Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

1-Port 1000M Single-FO/SC,
1550/1310nm 20Km to
1-Port 1000M UTP

Single/Multimode,
Single/Duplex Fiber

14 slots chassis for
support 100/1000M series @ &
GSM-MCG014-AGB CTG-SFP1000

14 Slot Chassis for Media,
19” 2U, with Redundant
Power Supply

DOO

10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M copper
RJ45 to 10GBASE-X SFP+,
Media converter
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. POE 1000mbps LFP function, Ethernet Media Converter
f poldavarynyiuoniwhidulaostn PoE

e
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LFP Function 100/1000M SFP port ({3 @ @3 LFP Function 100/1000M SFP port ({3 (@
IAU:ehhsSunaoY Speed Dome IAN=ehhSunaow Speed Dome

BC-210024 BC-210065

1-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP to 1-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps with PoE, 1-Port 100/1000 Mbps SFP to 1-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps with PoE,
PSE, Ext. AC-DC48V0.5A,, 24W PSE, Ext. AC-DC52V1.25A , 65W

e |EEE 802.3af/at, PSE complaint

e Support LFP (Link-fault-pass-through) function

e Support 16K Jumbo Frame

e Flow Control for Video Application

e Support 100/1000Base-X by dip-switch

e RJ45 support auto MDI/MDI-X function

e Copper port suppoert 10/100/1000M Auto-negotiation speed, half/full-duplex
e Support Ethernet ESD protection

e Desk-top and Wall- Mounted Installation (with kits)
e Operating temperature : -20~70°C

e Power Source 24W and 65W

o CE,FCC,RoHS available

BC-210024 PoE, IP CAM.
BC-210065
Fiber Optic Cable
Ethernet Switch !a :p
= — it 1 .J
1 o
%
i 1
Power POE i
apter . =
i POE

220Vac :D—

Serial Converter

DIN-Rail Type

BC-3000-20 BC-3000-201

1-Port RS232/422/485 to 1-Port RS232/422/485 to 1-Port RS232/422/485 to
1-Port 10/100Base-T Ethernet 1-Port Duplex-FO/FC, 1310nm, 1-Port Simplex-FO/FC,
MM-2Km and SM-20Km 1310/1550nm 20Km

BCG-3000-20R

1-Port RS232/422/485 to
1-Port Simplex-FO/FC,
1550/1310nm 20Km

Quick product guide




= POE Extender 290 meters Ethernet Switch Commercial
f ADNS:DIEATUINU S:ezmoiAuanelnaan 250 Ins

BC-10042 BC-10082 BC-10163

4-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch 8-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch 16-port 10/100Mbps PoE Switch +2 Gigabit
+2 port 100Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink +2 port 100Mbps RJ45 Ethernet Uplink RJ45 Uplink+1 Gigabit SFP 100/1,000M
Fiber

1000Mhps PoE

BC-20024 BG-20028 BC-20216 BG-20224

4-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE 8-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE 16-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE 24-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE
Switch +2 port 1000Mbps RJ45 Switch +2 port 1000Mbps RJ45 Switch +2 port 100/1000Mbps Switch +4 port 100/1000Mbps
Ethernet Uplink Ethernet Uplink RJ45 Ethernet Uplink +2 port RJ45 Ethernet Uplink, Combo
100/1000Mbps SFP Fiber +4 port 100/1000Mbps SFP
Fiber, Combo

' 1000 Mhps PoE, Manage Layer-2

IcT 16T
il [ TOR

IcT
TOR

BC-22008 BG-22016 BG-22024
8-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE 16-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Switch 24-port 10/100/1000Mbps PoE Switch
+2-port 100/1000Mbps SFP Uplink, +2 port 100/1000Mbps SFP Fiber, +2 port 100/1000Mbps SFP Fiber
Layer-2 Switch Management Layer-2 Switch Management Layer-2 Switch Management

100/1000Mbps PoE injector

PSE-M360 10/100M, 36W
PSE-G350 10/100/1000M, 35W
PSE-G600 10/100/1000M, 60W

10/100M, 36W 10/100/1000M, 35W "
* '4 ounsnid PoE  Power +

1-Port 10/100M(In) to 1-Port 10/100/1000M(In) to s ) Counsnilioper
1-Port PoE 10/100M(Qut), 1-Port PoE 10/100/1000M(Out), l
36W Input AC 100-240V 35W Input AC 100-240V

S

POE-S512V 1port 10/100M + Ouput 5V/2A, 12V/1A
B BCG1016-12U-30 1port 10/100/1000M + Ouput 5V/4.5A,
PSE-GG00 OV/2.3A, 12V/2A

1-Port 10/100/1000M(In) to
1-Port PoE 10/100/1000M(Out),
60W Input AC 100-240V

Quick product guide




| 100Mbps Unmanage

DANABATTA”

(smp-2402

24-ports 10/100Base-Tx RJ45 to 2 x 1000
Combo Ports(RJ45/SFP) Fast Ethernet
Switch 19” Rack mount type

! 1000Mbps Unmanage

{oleli] ol ofluls]

SMD-008

8-ports 10/100Base-Tx Fast Ethernet
Table type

3

1-ports 100Base-FX/SC/SM-1310nm to
4-ports 10/100Base-Tx VLAN function
20Km

&

BCG-24044

24-1000Base-X SFP slot to
4-ports 10/100/1000Base-T
(Combo) 4-port 1000Base-
X SFP slot (Combo) 19”7
Rack Mount type

BC-0802

10/100/1000M

DO H

2-ports 1000Base-x SFP(1G)
to 8-ports 10/100/1000Base-
Tx 19”7 Rack mount type

e
orioioon @ O @)

8-ports 1000Base-x SFP(1G) to
2-ports 10/100/1000Base-Tx
19” Rack mount type

BCG-2400

24-ports 10/100/1000Base-Tx
Office Switch 19” Rack mount
type

1000Mbps Manage

sl

BCG-2404P

24-ports 1000Base-Tx RJ45 to 4-Ports
1000M-SFP(100M/1@G) Layer 2, Link
Aggregation Spanning Tree Management

19” Rack mount type

BCG-0802P

8-ports 1000Base-Tx RJ45 to 2-Ports
1000M-SFP(100M/1G) Layer 2, Link
Aggregation Spanning Tree Management
19" Rack mount type

Quick product guide £%)




10/100M 5

10/100M

i

POE POE POE
BC-20165C DO BC-202GSFP2 DOO BG-2046SFP2 DOO
1 Ports SC 100M 2 Ports SFP 100M 2 Ports SFP 100M
1 Port 10/100M PoE Unmanage 2 Port 10/100M PoE Unmanage 4 Port 10/100M PoE Unmanage
1000Mbps Un-Management

Mini-Size L
yLNAIEN UsAdamun
100/1000M SFP Port

L:A01mm
W:65mm.
H:36mm.

10/100M/1000M ] 1= ey 10/100M/1000M | m 10/100M/1000M !

10/100M/1000M
POE POE POE POE
BC-2016SFP6 @O O BC-20268FPG2 @O O BC-20468FPG2 @O O BC-2086SFPG? @O O
1 Ports SFP 1000M 2 Ports SFP 100/1000M 2 Ports SFP 1000M 2 Ports SFP 1000M
1 Port 10/100/1000M PoE 2 Port 10/100/1000M PoE 4 Port 10/100/1000M PoE 8 Port 10/100/1000M PoE
Unmanage Unmanage Unmanage Unmanage

' 1000Mbps Management

POE POE .
10/100M/1000M 10/100M/1000M 10/100M/1000M 10/100M/1000M . '

BC-44126 DO BC-44128 OO BG-44124 [cefrel ] BC-44228 DO
2-Ports SFP 100/1000M 2-Ports SFP 100/1000M 2-Ports SFP 100/1000M 2-Ports SFP 100/1000M
4-Port 10/100/1000M, L2, 8-Port 10/100/1000M L2, 4-Port 10/100/1000M PoE, L2, 8-Port 10/100/1000M PoE, L2,
Manage Manage Manage Manage

SEERRRING
EERRRRR

POE
10/100M/1000M

10/100M/1000M " 10400MA000M '
BG-44168 DO BG-44268 DO

6-Ports SFP 100/1000M 6-Ports SFP 100/1000M 4-Ports SFP 100/1000M 12-Ports SFP 100/1000M
8-Port 10/100/1000M PoE , L2, 8-Port 10/100/1000M., L2, 12-Port 10/100/1000M, L2 12-Port 10/100/1000M., L2,
Manage Manage Manage Manage

Quick product guide
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EOC, Surge Protection, Power Supply
QuUNsSNUS:UUINSOUE

§ EOC Ethernet Over Coaxial

e 4

BC-E0G100 o200

1 port Coaxial uplink 1 port RJ45
1 port 10/100M PoE Ethernet 1 Port Coaxial

Surge Protection

10/100M/1000M

BG-5010 OO BC-PV101 DO BC-5052 Lcelrel 2] BC-5053 DOO
10/100MBPS Ethernet 10/100/1000MBPS Ethernet BNC Video Surge Protection RS-485 Surge Protection

Surge Protection Surge Protection

Y Power Supply

BC-12U3A @00

Input 85-264 VAC to 48 VDC, Input 176-264 VAC to 48 VDC, Input 100-240 VAC to 12 VDC, Input 100-240 VAC to 12 VDC,
1.6A. Industrail Din-Rail Power 2.6A Industrail Din-Rail Power 3.5A. Industrail Din-Rail Power 3A Power Adapter
Supply Supply Supply

Input 100-240 VAC to 12 VDC,
1A. Power Adapter

Quick product guide £J]




. GCTV Video Media Converter, AHD/TVI/CVI

£

7 soldavdrunnulwihiunaslanfothiaceinsundoo CCTV

120P HD 1 Mega Pixels

» ® > Bl )
BC-TVI0100-720-VT/VR BG-TVI0200-720-VT/VR BG-TVI0400-720-UT/VR BC-TVI0800-720-UT/VR BC-TVI1600-720-VT/VR
1-Port AHD 720P to 2-Ports AHD 720P to 4-Ports AHD 720P to 8-Ports AHD 720P to 16-Ports AHD 720P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km 1-Port Fiber, 20Km 1-Port Fiber, 20Km 1-Port Fiber, 20Km 1-Port Fiber, 20Km
BC-TVI0101-720-VT/UR BC-TVI0201-720-VT/VR BC-TVI0401-720-VT/VWR BC-TVI0801-720-UT/VR BC-TVI1601-720-VT/VR
1 Port AHD 720P to 2-Ports AHD 720P to 4-Ports AHD 720P to 8-Ports AHD 720P to 16-Ports AHD 720P to

1Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Kkm with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

1080P HD 2 Mega Pixels

- @ - - - ¢ (BB B @ L e i @
1- Port AHD 1080P to 2-Ports AHD 1080P to 4-Ports AHD 1080P to 8-Ports AHD 1080P to 16-Ports AHD 1080P to

1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1080P

1 Port AHD 1080P to 2-Ports AHD 1080P to 4-Port AHD 1080P to 8-Ports AHD 1080P to 16-Ports AHD 1080P to

1 Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

| 1960P HD 5 Mega Pixels

BC-TVIO100-1960-UT/VR BC-TVI0200-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI0400-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI0B00-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI1600-1960-UT/VR

1- Port AHD 1960P to 2-Ports AHD 1960P to 4-Ports AHD 1960P to 8-Ports AHD 1960P to 16-Ports AHD 1960P to
1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P 1-Port Fiber, 20Km, 1960P

BC-TVI0101-1960-UT/UR BC-TVI0201-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI0401-1960-VT/VR BC-TVI0801-1960-VT/VR BG-TVI1601-1960-UT/UR
1 Port AHD 1960P to 2-Ports AHD 1960P to 4-Port AHD 1960P to 8-Ports AHD 1960P to 16-Ports AHD 1960P to

1 Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485 1-Port Fiber, 20Km with 1 RS485

¥4, Quick product guide



: IP and CCTV Camera, Outdoor / Indoor

.1,‘ Ny \.\{

f ndov IP lla: ndoo CCTV ahnsumelula:uonoims

CCTV720P / 1.3MP

CCTV 720P / 1.3MP

BC-AHD720P-BU @@

Sony 1.3MP / 720P,
AHD / ANALOG 3.6mm Len,
IR 20M, IP66

CCTV 720P / 1.3MP

Sony 1.3MP / 720P,
AHD / CVI, TVI / ANALOG
2.8-12mm Len, IR 50M, IP66

BC-AHD720P-D0 DO

Sony 1.3MP / 720P,
AHD / ANALOG 3.6mm Len,
IR 20M, IP66

CCTV1080P / 2.0MP

BC-AHD720P-WGC @ DO

Sony 1.3MP / 720P,
AHD / CVI, TVl / ANALOG
2.8-12mm Len, IR 50M, IP66

Star light g -

i,
BC-4IN1IDO-30 PO O

BC-AINBU-28 DDO

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P
AHD / GVI, TVI / ANALOG
2.8mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P
AHD / GVI, TVI / ANALOG
2.8-12mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66

i

| IP 1080P / 2.0MP
Star light Star light i W
4 f— > = 1
7 Y 1 G - -\ ( r \
% /
ae B DTUF?STEJLJ ( O LﬂuT?STEUL] i . .
/ m m m m 0 .o

IP camera 1080P / 2.0MP

IP camera 1080P / 2.0MP

BC-IP2812IN HOO

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P
IP camera, PoE, Onvif
2.8-12mm. Len, IR 50M, IP66

BG-IPB20 celrel ] cefre] )
Sony 2.0MP / 1080P

IP camera, PoE, MIC, Onvif
2.8mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66

BG-1PD20

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P
IP camera, PoE, MIC, Onvif
2.8mm. Len, IR 30M, IP66

BC-IP281200T @ DO

Sony 2.0MP / 1080P
IP camera, PoE, Onvif
2.8-12mm. Len, IR 40M, IP66

XUR recorder 1080P / 2.0MP / Hyhride Support AHD / CV1 / TV1 / ANALOG and IP

R g

BC-AHDO4 DOO

XVR recorder
Support AHD / CVI / TVI / ANALOG / IP
4 CH, 5 in 1 Hybride DVR / NVR / HVR

BG-1080P8 celre] +)
XVR recorder

Support AHD / CVI / TVl / ANALOG / IP
8 CH, 5 in 1 Hybride DVR / NVR / HVR

BC-1080P16 DOO

XVR recorder
Support AHD / CVI / TVI / ANALOG / IP
16 CH, 5 in 1 Hybride DVR / NVR / HVR

Quick product guide
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SFP-100FX85-MM

SFP 155M, 850nm/MM, 2Km.

SFP 10/100/1000-Base-T

HP ProGurve Gompatible

7 il TR e I 3

SFP 1.25G, 850nm/MM,
550Meters (HP series : J4858C)

= pamAnIng
AN

SFP-100FX20-SM

SFP 155M, 1310nm/SM, 20Km.

CTM-LC0500-MM

SFP 1.25G, 850nm/MM,
550Meters

HP ProGurve Gompatibie

[ CTS-LCHP10-SM

SFP 1.25G,1310nm/SM,10Km.
(HP series : J4859C)

=

~ootomemn oo
£ Oonme0n s e
W sactsar s

1urHie:Ass 1 ORSHE C€ FE |

%

SFP-100FX20-SM-BGDI 1310

SFP 155M, Bidi 1310/1550nm,
SM, 20Km.

=

Singlemode, Duplex Fiber (&3 () €
C1S-1G0020-SM

SFP 1.25G, 1310nm/SM, 20Km.

CTS-1G0040-SM

SFP 1.25G, 1310nm/SM, 40Km.

HP Gompatible

Muttimode, Duplex Fiber (@3 (2 €
BGHP-8512-02D-H3

SFP 1.25G, 850nm/MM,

550Meters (HP series : JD118B)

BGHP-1312-10D-H3

SFP 1.25G, 1310nm/SM, 10Km.
(HP series : JD119B)

]
=
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Singlemode, Single Fiber, Bidi @ @ €3

SFP-100FX20-SM-BGDI 1550

SFP 155, Bidi 1550/1310nm,
SM, 20Km.

O e e |
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BG-B13512-20

SFP 1.25G, Bidi1310/1550nm,
SM, 20Km.

BC-BL5312-20

SFP 1.25G, Bidi1550/1310nm,
SM, 20Km.

BC-BL3512-40

SFP 1.25G, Bidi1310/1550nm,
SM, 40Km.

BC-BL5312-40

SFP 1.25G, Bidi1550/1310nm,
SM, 40Km.

[ SFP-106-30 |

SFP+ 10G, 850nm/MM,
300meters

SFP+ 10G, 1310nm/SM, 10Km.

HP Gompatible

BGHP-8596-02D-H3

SFP+ 10G, 850nm/MM,

aﬂiﬂﬁ ﬂ{ﬂﬂﬂﬁg{ﬂﬂ% 300meters (HP series : JD092B)

[ SFP-106-05

SFP+ 10G/5/2.5/1G Base-T,
RJ-45

HP Gompatible

BCGHP-1396-10D-H3

SFP+ 10G, 1310nm/SM, 10Km.
(HP series : JD094B)



Cloud Manage Switch Ethernet Switch and Access Point
for IP surveillance and Networking

Ruijie | ZReycce
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POE

Max ThroughputUp to 300 Mbps at 24 GHz

Max ThroughputUp to 400 Mbps at 2.4G
Max Throughput Up to 867 Mbps at 5G
Max Throughput 1.267 Gbp per AP
Maximum number of clients: 110

RG-RAP2200E RG-AP720L

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100/1000BASE-T
1-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet
uplink WiFi-5 Dual Band Ceiling Mount
Access Point

@

©

Clou
Matwerks
i

POE

Max Throughput Up to 867 Mbps at 5 GHz
Max Throughput 1.167 Gbps per AP
Maximum number of clients: 256

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100/1000BASE-T
1-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethemet uplink
MU-MIMO Process Multiple Clients at a
Time WiFi-5 SME Access Point

WiFi-6 Access Point, Bridge, Router and PoE port

i
>

POE

Max ThroughputUp to 300 Mbps at 2.4 GHz
Max Throughput Up to 867 Mbps at 5 GHz
Max Throughput 1.167 Gbps per AP
Maximum number of clients: 164

RG-EAP602

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100/1000Mbps Ethemet
ports 1-Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet
WIiFi-5 Dual Band Gigabit Outdoor Access
Point

T

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100Base-T Ethernet,
supports 24VDC passive PoE WiFi-5 5GHz
Single-band Dual-stream 802.11ac
Wireless Bridge

Cloud
Hslwarks

i
5

POE

Max ThroughputUp to 547 Mbps at 2.4G
Max Throughput Up to 1201 Mbps at 5G
Max Throughput 1.775 Gbp per AP

2.4G 2x2MIMO 5G 2x2MIMO

Maximum number of clients: 512

RG-RAP2260G

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100/1000BASE-T
1-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethemet uplink
Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access
Point Compliant with 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax

Clau
Mobworks
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POE

Max ThroughputUp to 800 Mbps at 24 GHz
Max Throughput Up to 2402 Mbps at 5 GHz
Max Throughput 3.202 Gbps per AP
2.4G 4x4MIMO 5G 4x4MIMO

Maximum number of clients: 512

RG-RAP2260E

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100/1000/2.5G BASE-T
1-Port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet uplink

Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band Ceiling Mount Access
Point Compliant with 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax
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Max ThroughputUp to 575 Mbps at 2.4 GHz
Max Throughput Up to 1200 Mbps at 5 GHz
Max Throughput 1.775 Gbps per AP
Maximum number of clients: 512

RG-RAP6260G

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100/1000BASE-T
1-Port 100/1000 Base-X SFP

Wi-Fi 6 Dual Band Gigabit Outdoor
Access Point Compliant with
802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax

o

Clund
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P el

Maximum throughput Radiol: 1.2Gbps at low band 5 GHz
Maximum throughput Radio2: 1.2Gbps at high band 5 GHz
Maximum throughputEG+5G mode) per AP : 2.4Gbps
Maximum throughput Radiol : 0.574Gbps at 2.4 GHz
Maximum throughput Radio2: 1 2Gbps at 5 GHz

mode, maximum threughputi2 4G+5G) per AP: 1.775Gbps
Maximum number of clients: 1024

RG-AP820L

1-Port PoE(af/at) 10/100/1000M Ethernet
ports OFDMA, MU-MIMO and BSS
Technology Wi-Fi 6 Wireless Access Point
Compliant with 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax

i
5

(] RG-EWIB00GKPro
-

Max ThroughputUp to 600 Mbps at 24 GHz 1-Port 10/100/1000M WAN port (Auto MDI/MDIX)

Max Throughput Up to 1200 Mbps at 5 GHz 4-POrt 10/100/1000M LAN ports (Auto MDI/MDIX)
Wi-Fi 6 Dual-band Gigabit Mesh Router
Compliant with 802.11a/b/g/n/ac/ax

clout
Hetwris
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POE

WO
' PoE Gigabit Cloud Ethernet Switch

Gloug Ciout Ciond [

Hetwatks Motworks Helwarks [
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POE

RG-ES2056C-P DO N RG-ES2006C-P DOO

4-Port PoE 10/100/1000 Base-T
1-Port 10/100/1000 Base-T
Cloud Manage Switch, 54W
(802.3 af/at compliant)

8-Port PoE 10/100/1000 Base-T
1-Port 10/100/1000 Base-T
Cloud Manage Switch, 120W
(802.3 af/at compliant)

16-Port PoE 10/100/1000 Base-T
2-Port SFP Base-X Cloud Manage Switch,
240W (802.3 af/at compliant)

24-Port PoE 10/100/1000 Base-T
2-Port SFP Base-X Cloud Manage Switch,
370W (802.3 af/at compliant)

Quick product guide




ﬂﬂ Fiber Ethernet Media Converter

1-Port 10G/5G/2.5G/1G/100M copper RJ45 to
1-port 10GBASE-X SFP+, Media converter

ERR
|l :
(@ usun4 MagUR 23 Ins 02-508-0977 (Saludd 20 Fane) WWW.NCSNETWORK.COM



